
Zholob Oleksandr Hryhorovych

Сategory Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position SE "RDCS", Head 

Date of dismissal July 2, 2018 

 
CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Name Type of connection Period 

Zholob Liudmyla Vadymivna wife —

1

http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9780
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9780
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29701
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29701
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29701
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29701


INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2019 Державне Підприємство

Дослідно Проектний Центр

Кораблебудування, Радник

директора

7 790,00 13

134,46

2018 Державне підприємство

"Дослідно-проектний центр

кораблебудування",

Директор

28 377,20 7 709,34

2017 Державне підприємство

"Дослідно-проектний центр

кораблебудування",

Директор

17 430,07 5 719,44

2016 State Enterprise "Experimental

Design Center for

Shipbuilding", Director

17 885,20 4 932,06

2014 Концерн 'Укроборонпром',

директор державного

підприємства дослідно-

проектний центр

кораблебудування

23 321,50 5 117,00

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ead61809-e62b-4358-be7c-b66ca5e3800a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4db81a4f-d3e9-4865-8542-b65a17814885
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48a09e9e-61ed-421d-ab7f-96d99dc48eae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6046857-6155-4567-984f-01066dd43b47
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_201_123
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MONETARY ASSETS:

Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUROtherUAH USD EUROther

2019 Deposits 226

350,00

21

885,00

— — — — 

2019 Cash — — — — — — 

2019 Other — — — — — — 

2018 Deposits 289

780,00

13

664,00

— 50

000,00

9

750,00

— 

2018 Cash — — — 20

000,00

— — 

2018 Other — — — — — — 

2017 Deposits 305

440,00

2

610,00

— 83

570,00

9

750,00

— 

2017 Cash — — — — — — 

2017 Other — — — — — — 

2016 Deposits 256

911,00

2

881,00

— 83

570,00

9

500,00

— 

2016 Cash — — — — — — 

2016 Other — — — — — — 

2014 Deposits 105

390,00

— — 151

378,00

— — 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ead61809-e62b-4358-be7c-b66ca5e3800a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ead61809-e62b-4358-be7c-b66ca5e3800a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ead61809-e62b-4358-be7c-b66ca5e3800a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4db81a4f-d3e9-4865-8542-b65a17814885
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4db81a4f-d3e9-4865-8542-b65a17814885
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4db81a4f-d3e9-4865-8542-b65a17814885
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48a09e9e-61ed-421d-ab7f-96d99dc48eae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48a09e9e-61ed-421d-ab7f-96d99dc48eae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48a09e9e-61ed-421d-ab7f-96d99dc48eae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6046857-6155-4567-984f-01066dd43b47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6046857-6155-4567-984f-01066dd43b47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6046857-6155-4567-984f-01066dd43b47
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_201_123


FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

Year Declarant's total, Household (family) total, 

2019 UAH — 

2018 UAH — 

2017 UAH — 

2016 UAH — 

2014 UAH —

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

Year Declarant's total, USD Household (family) total, USD 

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2014 —

5

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ead61809-e62b-4358-be7c-b66ca5e3800a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4db81a4f-d3e9-4865-8542-b65a17814885
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48a09e9e-61ed-421d-ab7f-96d99dc48eae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6046857-6155-4567-984f-01066dd43b47
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_201_123
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ead61809-e62b-4358-be7c-b66ca5e3800a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4db81a4f-d3e9-4865-8542-b65a17814885
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48a09e9e-61ed-421d-ab7f-96d99dc48eae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6046857-6155-4567-984f-01066dd43b47
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_201_123


 
REAL ESTATE:

Year Land 
Residential

buildings 
Apartments 

Other real

estate 

2019 800.0 sq. m (1) — 150.3 sq. m 

(3) 

2018 800.0 sq. m (1) — 150.3 sq. m 

(3) 

2017 800.0 sq. m (1) — 150.3 sq. m 

(3) 

2016 800.0 sq. m (1) — 150.3 sq. m 

(3) 

2014 1348.0 sq. m (2) — 151.0 sq. m 

(3) 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ead61809-e62b-4358-be7c-b66ca5e3800a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4db81a4f-d3e9-4865-8542-b65a17814885
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48a09e9e-61ed-421d-ab7f-96d99dc48eae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6046857-6155-4567-984f-01066dd43b47
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_201_123


VEHICLES:

Year Declarant Family 

2019 • SUZUKI GRAND VITARA 2008

2018 • SUZUKI GRAND VITARA 2008

2017 • SUZUKI GRAND VITARA 2008

2016 • SUZUKI GRAND VITARA 2008

2014 • Suzuki Grand Vitara об'єм

циліндрів 1995 , потужність

двигуна 103 , довжина 4300

2008

CAREER:

Period Position 

July 5, 2017 — till July 2, 2018 SE "RDCS", Head

Nov. 28, 2013 — till June 21, 2017 SE "RDCS", Head
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ead61809-e62b-4358-be7c-b66ca5e3800a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4db81a4f-d3e9-4865-8542-b65a17814885
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48a09e9e-61ed-421d-ab7f-96d99dc48eae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6046857-6155-4567-984f-01066dd43b47
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_201_123
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9780
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9780


BANK ACCOUNTS:

Bank Taxpayer's number Status 

JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019 

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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